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Garza sterile cm 18x40 imbustata singolarmente

CK213541

Garza sterile cm 18x40

8000246010179

NEWBRAND

102-FA

N

Cadauno

1

3000

0.025

11

Compressa di garza sterile in puro cotone - imbustata singolarmente

Marca

NEWBRAND

Tipo

garze




